
 
  

Well Cared for Ranch Home 
10420 King Cir. , Westminster CO 80031

MLS:2019980 PRICE:$520,000.00

Bedrooms: 5 Subdivision: Wandering View
Full Baths: 3 Year Built: 1976
HOA: None Lot Size: 3920
Parking: 2 Cars Sqft: 2450

PROPERTY FEATURES:
Central A/C Central heat Hardwood floor
Tile floor Family room Living room
Dining room Breakfast nook Dishwasher
Stove/Oven Microwave Granite countertop
Stainless steel appliances Attic Basement
Dryer Laundry area - inside Balcony, Deck, or Patio
Yard

OTHER FEATURES:
Sprinkler & Drip Systems Surround Sound Ceiling Fans
Utility Shed

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION:
Move-in Ready Updated 5 BR/3BA. Ranch with Finished Basement 2 Car 
Garage plus Extra Parking. Open Floor Plan. Kitchen Features Cherry Cab. 
Granite, Stainless Apl., Hardwood, Pantry, Breakfast Bar and Eating Area. 
Tiled Baths with Graniye Counters. Newer Furnace ,Hot Water Htr. and 
Windows. AC, Surround Sound, Sprinklers, Deck and Private Yard.
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